
Easter School April 2020

Break Lunch

Monday 6 April Subject Teacher Level Subject Teacher Level Subject Teacher Level

Monday 6 April Mathematics Mr McAllister Higher Mathematics Mr McAllister Higher Mathematics Mr McAllister Higher

Monday 6 April Mathematics Mr Harrison Higher Mathematics Mr Harrison Higher Mathematics Mr Harrison Higher

Monday 6 April Mathematics Mr Boyle National 5 Mathematics Mr Boyle National 5 Mathematics Mr Boyle National 5

Monday 6 April Mathematics Miss Farrell National 5 Mathematics Miss Farrell National 5 Mathematics Miss Farrell National 5

Monday 6 April Physics Mr Sudding Higher Physics Mr Sudding Higher Physics Mr Sudding Higher

Monday 6 April Physics Mr Worton National 5 Physics Mr Worton National 5 Physics Mr Worton National 5

Monday 6 April Chemistry Mrs Gibson Higher Chemistry Mrs Gibson Higher Chemistry Mrs Gibson Higher

Monday 6 April Chemisty Miss McCulloch National 5 Chemisty Miss McCulloch National 5 Chemisty Miss McCulloch National 5

Monday 6 April Biology Mrs Langton National 5 (Unit 1) Biology Mrs Langton National 5 (Unit 2) Biology Mrs Langton National 5 (Unit 3)

Monday 6 April Biology Miss Regan Higher (Unit 1) Biology Miss Regan Higher (Unit 2) Biology Miss Regan Higher (Unit 3)

Monday 6 April Physical Education Mr Thomson Higher Physical Education Mr Thomson Higher

Monday 6 April Music Mrs Selbie Higher Music Mrs Selbie National 5

Monday 6 April Modern Studies Mrs Monaghan Higher (Dem in UK) Modern Studies Mrs Monaghan Higher (Dem in UK) Modern Studies Mrs Monaghan Higher (Social Issues)

Monday 6 April Modern Studies Mr Moore Higher (Africa) Modern Studies Mr Moore Higher (Sources) Modern Studies Mr Moore Higher (Sources)

Monday 6 April  Geography Mrs Bellingham Higher - Physical  Geography Mrs Bellingham Higher - Human Geography Mrs Bellingham Higher - Global Issues 

Monday 6 April Geography Mrs Hagan National 5 - Physical Geography Mrs Hagan National 5 - Physical Geography Mrs Hagan National 5 - Skills

Monday 6 April History Mr Cooke National 5 (Free at Last) History Mr Cooke National 5 (Free at Last) History Mr Cooke National 5 (Question skills)

Monday 6 April RMPS Mr Ramanujam Higher RMPS Mr Ramanujam Higher RMPS RMPS Mr Ramanujam Higher RMPS

Monday 6 April Philosophy Mr Robb Higher Philosophy Mr Robb Higher Philosophy Mr Robb Higher

Monday 6 April RMPS Mr Bradley Adv H (Existence of God) RMPS Mr Bradley Adv H (Existence of God) RMPS Mr Bradley Adv H (Existence of God)

Monday 6 April Design & Manufacture Miss Gallagher Higher / Advanced Higher Design & Manufacture Miss Gallagher Higher / Advanced Higher Design & Manufacture Miss Gallagher Higher / Advanced Higher

Monday 6 April Practical Woodwork Miss Fox National 5 Practical Woodwork Miss Fox National 5 Practical Woodwork Miss Fox National 5

Monday 6 April Graphics Mr Hannah National 5 Graphics Mr Hannah National 5 Graphics Mr Hannah National 5

Monday 6 April Graphics Mr Doohan Higher Graphics Mr Doohan Higher Graphics Mr Doohan Higher

Monday 6 April Business Management Ms Martin National 5 Business Management Ms Martin National 5 Business Management Ms Martin National 5

Monday 6 April Business Management Miss Lorimer Higher Business Management Miss Lorimer Higher

Monday 6 April Computing Studies Mr Hamilton National 5 Computing Studies Miss Moir National 5 Computing Studies Miss Moir National 5

Monday 6 April Computing Studies Miss Moir Higher Computing Studies Mr Hamilton Higher Computing Studies Mr Hamilton Higher 

Monday 6 April Psychology Miss France Higher Psychology Miss France Higher

Monday 6 April Psychology Miss Zarrug Higher Psychology Miss Zarrug Higher Psychology Miss Zarrug Higher

Monday 6 April Accounts Mr Boyle Higher Accounts Mr Boyle Higher Accounts Mr Boyle Higher

Monday 6 April English Miss Wood National 5 - RUAE English Miss Wood National 5 - Sailmaker

Monday 6 April English Miss MacRobert Higher - RUAE English Miss MacRobert Higher - Jekyll and Hyde English Miss MacRobert National 5 - Morgan

Monday 6 April Art and Design Miss Halliday Higher Art and Design Miss Halliday Higher Art and Design Miss Halliday Higher

Monday 6 April Art and Design Miss Clelland National 5 Art and Design Miss Clelland National 5 Art and Design Miss Clelland National 5

Tuesday 7 April Subject Teacher Level Subject Teacher Level Subject Teacher Level

Tuesday 7 April Mathematics Mr McAllister Higher Mathematics Mr McAllister Higher Mathematics Mr McAllister Higher

Tuesday 7 April Mathematics Mr Harrison Higher Mathematics Mr Harrison Higher Mathematics Mr Harrison Higher

Tuesday 7 April Mathematics Mr Boyle National 5 Mathematics Mr Boyle National 5 Mathematics Mr Boyle National 5

1.05 - 2.459.00 - 10.40 10.55 - 12.35

EASTER SCHOOL 2020
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EASTER SCHOOL 2020

Tuesday 7 April Mathematics Miss Farrell National 5 Mathematics Miss Farrell National 5 Mathematics Miss Farrell National 5

Tuesday 7 April Physics Mr Sudding National 5 Physics Mr Sudding National 5 Physics Mr Sudding National 5

Tuesday 7 April Physics Mr Worton Higher Physics Mr Worton Higher Physics Mr Worton Higher

Tuesday 7 April Chemistry Miss McLachlan Higher Chemistry Miss McLachlan Higher Chemistry Miss McLachlan Higher

Tuesday 7 April Chemisty Miss McCulloch National 5 Chemisty Miss McCulloch National 5 Chemisty Miss McCulloch National 5

Tuesday 7 April Chemisty Miss McLaughlin National 5 Chemisty Miss McLaughlin National 5 Chemisty Miss McLaughlin National 5

Tuesday 7 April Biology Mrs Langton National 5 (Unit 1) Biology Mrs Langton National 5 (Unit 2) Biology Mrs Langton National 5 (Unit 3)

Tuesday 7 April Biology Miss Regan Higher (Unit 1) Biology Miss Regan Higher (Unit 2) Biology Miss Regan Higher (Unit 3)

Tuesday 7 April Physical Education Mr Thomson Higher Physical Education Mr Thomson Higher

Tuesday 7 April Music Mrs Selbie Higher Music Mrs Selbie National 5

Tuesday 7 April Spanish Mr Crawford National 5

Tuesday 7 April French Mrs Jackson Higher

Tuesday 7 April Politics Mr Moore Higher - Political Parties Politics Mr Moore Higher - Political Systems Politics Mr Moore Higher - Political Theory

Tuesday 7 April  Geography Mrs Bellingham Higher- Physical  Geography Mrs Bellingham Higher- Human  Geography Mrs Bellingham Higher - Global Issues 

Tuesday 7 April History Mrs Neeson Higher (Britain) History Mrs Neeson Higher (Germany) History Mrs Neeson Higher (Appeasement)

Tuesday 7 April Geography Miss Carswell National 5 - Human Geography Miss Carswell National 5 - Human Geography Miss Carswell National 5 - Human

Tuesday 7 April History Miss Glover National 5 (Great War) History Miss Glover National 5 (Great War) History Miss Glover National 5 (Knowledge)

Tuesday 7 April Modern Studies Mr Dykes National 5 Modern Studies Mr Dykes National 5 Modern Studies Mr Dykes National 5 

Tuesday 7 April RMPS Mr Ramanujam Higher RMPS Mr Ramanujam Higher RMPS Mr Ramanujam Higher

Tuesday 7 April Philosophy Mr Robb Higher Philosophy Mr Robb Higher Philosophy Mr Robb Higher

Tuesday 7 April Design & Manufacture Miss Gallagher Higher / Advanced Higher Design & Manufacture Miss Gallagher Higher / Advanced Higher Design & Manufacture Miss Gallagher Higher / Advanced Higher

Tuesday 7 April Practical Woodwork Miss Fox National 5 Practical Woodwork Miss Fox National 5 Practical Woodwork Miss Fox National 5

Tuesday 7 April Graphics Mr Hannah National 5 Graphics Mr Hannah National 5 Graphics Mr Hannah National 5

Tuesday 7 April Design & Manufacture Mr Doohan National 5 Design & Manufacture Mr Doohan National 5 Design & Manufacture Mr Doohan National 5

Tuesday 7 April Business Management Miss Lorimer Higher Business Management Miss Lorimer Higher

Tuesday 7 April Business Management Mr Boyle National 5 Business Management Mr Boyle National 5 Business Management Mr Boyle National 5

Tuesday 7 April Psychology Miss France Higher Psychology Miss France Higher

Tuesday 7 April Psychology Miss Zarrug Higher Psychology Miss Zarrug Higher Psychology Miss Zarrug Higher

Tuesday 7 April English Miss Wood National 5 - RUAE English Miss Wood National 5 - Sailmaker

Tuesday 7 April Art and Design Miss Cook Higher Art and Design Miss Cook Higher Art and Design Miss Cook Higher

Tuesday 7 April Art and Design Miss MacIntyre National 5 Art and Design Miss MacIntyre National 5 Art and Design Miss MacIntyre National 5

Wednesday 8 April Subject Teacher Level Subject Teacher Level Subject Teacher Level

Wednesday 8 April Mathematics Mr McAllister Higher Mathematics Mr McAllister Higher Mathematics Mr McAllister Higher

Wednesday 8 April Mathematics Mr Harrison Higher Mathematics Mr Harrison Higher Mathematics Mr Harrison Higher

Wednesday 8 April Mathematics Mr Boyle National 5 Mathematics Mr Boyle National 5 Mathematics Mr Boyle National 5

Wednesday 8 April Mathematics Miss Farrell National 5 Mathematics Miss Farrell National 5 Mathematics Miss Farrell National 5

Wednesday 8 April Physics Mr Hirst National 5 Physics Mr Hirst National 5 Physics Mr Hirst National 5

Wednesday 8 April Chemisty Miss McCulloch National 5 Chemisty Miss McCulloch National 5 Chemisty Miss McCulloch National 5

Wednesday 8 April Chemisty Miss McLaughlin Higher Chemisty Miss McLaughlin Higher Chemisty Miss McLaughlin Higher

Wednesday 8 April Biology Mr Thomson National 5 (Unit 1) Biology Mr Thomson National 5 (Unit 2) Biology Mr Thomson National 5 (Unit 3)
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Wednesday 8 April Biology Miss Regan Higher (Unit 1) Biology Miss Regan Higher (Unit 2) Biology Miss Regan Higher (Unit 3)

Wednesday 8 April Physical Education Mr McLeish Higher Physical Education Mr McLeish Higher

Wednesday 8 April Music Mrs Selbie Higher Music Mrs Selbie National 5

Wednesday 8 April French Mrs Boulton-Jones National 5 Modern Languages Mrs Boulton-Jones Nat 5 French

Wednesday 8 April French Mrs Boulton-Jones Higher

Wednesday 8 April History Mrs Neeson Higher (Sources 1&2) History Mrs Neeson Higher (Sources 3&4) History Mrs Neeson Higher (Sources technique)

Wednesday 8 April Geography Miss Carswell National 5 (Global Issues) Geography Miss Carswell National 5 (Global Issues) Geography Miss Carswell National 5 (mixed)

Wednesday 8 April History Miss Glover National 5 (Slave Trade) History Miss Glover National 5 (Slave Trade) History Miss Glover National 5 (Sources)

Wednesday 8 April Modern Studies Mr Llewellyn National 5 Modern Studies Mr Llewellyn National 5 Modern Studies Mr Llewellyn National 5

Wednesday 8 April Design & Manufacture Mr Doohan National 5 Design & Manufacture Mr Doohan National 5 Design & Manufacture Mr Doohan National 5

Wednesday 8 April Business Management Miss Lorimer Higher Business Management Miss Lorimer Higher

Wednesday 8 April Psychology Miss France Higher Psychology Miss France Higher

Wednesday 8 April Business Management Mr Boyle National 5 Business Management Mr Boyle National 5

Wednesday 8 April Accounts Mr Boyle Higher

Wednesday 8 April English Miss Wood National 5 - RUAE English Miss Wood National 5 - Critical Essay

Wednesday 8 April Art and Design Mrs Carenduff Higher Art and Design Mrs Carenduff Higher Art and Design Mrs Carenduff Higher

Wednesday 8 April Art and Design Mr Taylor National 5 Art and Design Mr Taylor National 5 Art and Design Mr Taylor National 5

Thursday 9 April Subject Teacher Level Subject Teacher Level Subject Teacher Level

Thursday 9 April Mathematics Mr McAllister Higher Mathematics Mr McAllister Higher Mathematics Mr McAllister Higher

Thursday 9 April Mathematics Mr Harrison Higher Mathematics Mr Harrison Higher Mathematics Mr Harrison Higher

Thursday 9 April Mathematics Mr Boyle National 5 Mathematics Mr Boyle National 5 Mathematics Mr Boyle National 5

Thursday 9 April Mathematics Miss Farrell National 5 Mathematics Miss Farrell National 5 Mathematics Miss Farrell National 5

Thursday 9 April Physics Mr Bull Higher Physics Mr Bull Higher Physics Mr Bull Higher

Thursday 9 April Graphics Mr Doohan Higher Graphics Mr Doohan Higher Graphics Mr Doohan Higher

Thursday 9 April Business Management Miss Lorimer Higher Business Management Miss Lorimer Higher

Thursday 9 April Psychology Miss France Higher Psychology Miss France Higher

Thursday 9 April Business Management Mr Boyle National 5 Business Management Mr Boyle National 5

Thursday 9 April Accounts Mr Boyle Higher

Thursday 9 April Art and Design Miss Jamieson Higher Art and Design Miss Jamieson Higher Art and Design Miss Jamieson Higher

Thursday 9 April Art and Design Miss Dawson National 5 Art and Design Miss Dawson National 5 Art and Design Miss Dawson National 5


